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Store Directory

For more information please ask at 
Guest Services located on Level 1.

PHONE OUTLET
CHURROS BUENOS 

Level 2 Level 3

Ground Level Level 1
88 
7 7
82
62
58
75
27

50A
92

9 
84
79

ABACI
BOSS
CALVIN KLEIN
FRENCH CONNECTION
GUESS
LEVI ’S®
M&S OUTLET
MOSS BROS
NEX T OUTLET
POLICE
SUPERDRY
TOMMY HILFIGER

Fashion

64 
90
15
13
73
72

7 
41

CARVEL A
CL ARKS OUTLET
CONVERSE
CROC S
DUNE LONDON
KURT GEIGER
SKECHERS
VANS

Footwear

61
56
55 

 
51

 
91
74 
78
11

54
6 3

 
57

BEAUT Y OUTLET
CHAPELLE
CL AIRE ’S 
ACCESSORIES
HOLL AND &  
BARRET T
LINDT 
MINISO
RITUALS
SUNGL ASS HUT
THE BODY SHOP
THE COSMETIC S 
COMPANY STORE
THE FR AGR ANCE SHOP

Gifts & Accesories

52
86

PROCOOK
VILLEROY & BOCH

Homeware

37
5B
7 1
14
42 

65- 66 
10
16
39
53

ADIDAS OUTLET
ASIC S
CHAMPION
NEW BAL ANCE
NIKE UNITE
NIKE UNITE
PUMA
TIMBERL AND
THE NORTH FACE
TRESPASS

Outdoors & Sports

105
23
96
20
49

100 
95 
97

101
17 

99
46
26
2 2

1
5A

104
24 
21

102

AFRIK ANA
BEIRUT WONDERS
BIG MOE ’S
CHABOBA
COSTA
FR ANKIE & BENNY’S
JRC GLOBAL BUFFET
L AS IGUANAS
NANDO’S
OPA! GREEK BAKERY
PIZZ A EXPRESS
PRET A MANGER
SUBWAY
TANDOORI FUSION
TGI FRIDAYS
TREATZ
WAGAMAMA
WENZEL’S THE BAKERS
YOU ME SUSHI
ZIZZI

Restaurants & Cafés

19
 

89
25
18

WEMBLEY 
BEAUT Y CLINIC
GUEST SERVICES
HAIR FOCUS
NEWSPOINT

Services/General

26A SONY CENTRE

Technology

107 CINEWORLD

Cinema

Kiosks
FREE WIFI

RED 
PARKING

SHOPMOBILIT Y

TOILETS

BABY & ADULT 
CHANGE

DANDI  
WEMBLEY

STAIRS

LIF T

ESCAL ATOR

GUEST 
SERVICES

AMA ZON 
LOCKERS

PHONE 
CHARGING


